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SEASON

DATE

Thursday, August 10
Saturday, August 19
Saturday, August 26
Thursday, August 31
ULAR SEASON

DATE

Sunday, September 10
Sunday, September 17
Sunday, September 24
Thursday, September 28
Sunday, October 8
sunday, October 15
Sunday, October 22

Monday, November 6
Sunday, November 12
Sunday, November 19
Sunday, November 26
Sunday, December 3
Sunday, December 10
Sunday, December 17
Saturday, December 23

Sunday, December 31

2017 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
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PAGKERS

OPPONENT

. PHILADELPHIA EAGLES

(Bishop's Charilfes Game)

at Washington Redskins

at Denver Broncos

LOS ANGELES RAMS oinrisas:

(Midwest Shrine Game)

OPFPONENT

SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

at Atlanta Falcons

CINCINNATI BENGALS et racrase

CHICAGO BEARS

at Dallas Cowboys

at Minnesota Vikings

NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
BYE

DETROIT LIONS cotnackace
at Chicago Bears
BALTIMORE RAVENS

at Pittsburgh Steelers
TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS
at Cleveland Browns

at Carolina Panthers
MINNESOTA VIKINGS

at Detroit Lions

" Start lime and broadcast may shift due fo NFL Rexible scheduling

STAY CONNECTED

KICHOFF

f p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8 p.m.

6 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
12 p.m.

12 p.m.

*7:30 p.m.

*12 p.m.
12 p.m.
12 p.m.
£:30 p.m.

12 p.m.

ALL TRIES ARE CENTRAL
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@packers
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packersproshop.com
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